LSF40BW
Niglon Product Catalogue Issue 7
e sales@niglon.co.uk   |   t 0121 711 1990   |   f 0121 711 1344  www.niglon.co.uk182 183
CABLE GLAND PACKS
ARMOURED CABLE GLAND PACKS
Standard of Compliance - BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications - BW type - IP2X • CW type - IP66
Standard of Compliance - BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications - BW type - IP2X • CW type - IP66
Standard of Compliance - BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications - BW type - IP2X • CW type - IP66
Standard of Compliance - BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications -  IP66 (when fitted with seal)
List No. Size Pack
Qty
PACG63/2 63mm 1
PACG63CW 63mm 1
List No. Size Pack
Qty
PACG50/2 50mm 1
PACG50CW 50mm 1
List No. Size Pack
Qty
PACG75/2 75mm 1
PACG75CW 75mm 1
List No. Size Pack
Qty
CXT20S/2 20mm small 1
CXT20/2 20mm 1
CXT25/2 25mm 1
50mm Packs - BW & CW 20mm Packs -  LSF
63mm Packs - BW & CW 25mm  Packs -  LSF
75mm Packs - BW & CW
Armoured Cable Gland Packs - CXT
PACG50CW
PACG63CW
PACG75CW
CXT20/2
Standard of Compliance - BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications - BW type - IP2X • CW type - IP66
Standard of Compliance - BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications - BW type - IP2X • CW type - IP66
Standard of Compliance - BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications - BW type - IP2X • CW type - IP66
Standard of Compliance - BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications - BW type - IP2X • CW type - IP66
List No. Size Pack
Qty
LSF20SBW 20mm Small 1
LSF20BW 20mm 1
LSF20SCW 20mm Small 1
LSF20CW 20mm 1
List No. Size Pack
Qty
LSF25BW 25mm 1
LSF25CW 25mm 1
List No. Size Pack
Qty
LSF32BW 32mm 1
LSF32CW 32mm 1
List No. Size Pack
Qty
LSF40BW 40mm 1
LSF40CW 40mm 1
32mm  Packs -  LSF
40mm  Packs - LSF
LSF20BW
LSF25BW
LSF32BW